O6beanHeHme

BasbHble TaHLbl

BackeTt6on

Benocgurypka

Boneii6on

aton
(&pY>KNHa HOHbIX
NOXapHbIX)

3apHuua

HacTonbHbIN TEHHUC

MuoHep6on

PykoBoguTens
06beanHeHNs

MapTbiHOB [eHnc
BaneHTnHOBMY

benskoBa AHHa
AHaTo/IbeBHA

MukynuHa Anna
BukToposHa

Koponés Anekceit
AnekcaHapoBuY

AnekcaHapos Bragnmunp
AsneKcaHpoBmY

AroTknHa
EkaTtepvHa BanepbesHa

MukynuHa Anna
BukTopoBHa

MukynuHa Anna
BukTopoBHa

Kon-Bo
yacoB

2 yvaca

2 vaca

2 yvaca

4 vaca

4 vaca

4 yaca

4 yaca

2 yvaca

YTBepxaaro
OupekTop NBOY COLU NejO

Mpunkas Ne320 ot 31.08.202"
PacnucaHue 3aHaTvin 0404

(hM3KYbTYPHO-CNOPTUBHOW HanpaB/IeHHOCT
FBOY COLL Ne313

2023-2024 y4ebHbIi rog

BospacT IMoHepenbHUK BTopHuK Cpega YeTBepr
yyaimxcs

7-9 net 17:20-18:50

14-17 net 17:00-18:30

9-11 net 15:00- 16:30

14-17 net 15:30- 17:00 15:30-17:00
10-12 net 16:00-17:30 16:00-17:30

(1rp) 2 rp.)

11-13 net 15:00-16:30 15:00-16:30

10-17 net 15:30-17:00
11-13 net 15:20-16:50

.FO. Mopo3soBa/

MaTtHuua Cyb6oTa KabuHet

AKTOBbIl
3an

CnopTuBHbI 3!

Cragmon/
( B Nnoxyto
norogy KabuH:
pekpeauys |
3Tax)

CnopTUBHbIN 32
CTafMOH

kab6.4/
Pekpeauus
(1 atax)

BubnuoTteka/
pekpeauust
(2 atax)

15:30-17:00 Pekpeaums

(1 atax)

CcnopT, 3an



MoaBwKHbIE NPkl

CnopT gna Becex
(oetv c OB3)

CnopTuBHO-
3cTpagHbIli TaHel,

O®PI1 ¢ anemeHTamMun
thyT60na

dyT60n HIM

dyT60N

Xopeorpadus
(ans XynoxXKecTBeHHOM
TMMHaCTUKN)

Xy[oxXecTBeHHas
rMMHacTUKa

LLlaxmaTbl

LUauiku

MNaHoBa EkaTepuHa
BaneHTUHOBHaA

Bacwnbesa Jlrogmuna

BsuecnasoBHa

Ywmxosa CBeTnaHa
AnekceeBHa

Edpemos
Huknta AHapeesny

Edpemos
Hukuta AHgpeesny

Edpemos
Huknta AHapeesny

KpasLoBa Ennsaseta
OnerosHa

KpasLoBa Env3aseTa
OnerosHa

KpecToBa
Bepa lMeTposHa

KpecToBa
Bepa lMeTtposHa

2 vaca

1 vac

4 vaca

4 vaca

4 vaca

4 vaca

2 vaca

10 vacos

6 yacoB

2 vaca

8-9 net
(29)

10-16 net

7-13 net

7-8 net

9-12 net

13-17 net

7-12 net

7-9 net

(1 rp)
8-12 net

(2rp.)

7-10 net
(> p.)
11-13 net
(2rp)

7-8 net

15:40- 17:10
(akTOBBIN 321)

15:20-16:50

17:00-18:30

18:40-21:10

17:10-18:40
(/ rp. - cnopT3an)
19:00-20:30
(2 rp. - KabuHeT
xopeorpaduu)

15:30-17:00

17:00-18:30
(2rp - cnopT, 3an)

15:30-17:00
(2 rpynna)
Aun

17:10-18:40
(1 rp,- cnopT, 3an)
19:00-20:30
(2rp,- KabUHET
xopeorpadun)

15:30-17:00
(2 rpynna)
aun

15:00-16:30

17:00-17:45

15:30-17:00
(kabuHeT
xopeorpacum)

16:30-18:00

18:10-19:40

15:30-17:00
(1 rpynna)
Kab.Ne5

12:00-13:30

13:40-15:10

cTagunoH/
Kab. Ne24

kab.5/
pekpeaLms
(1 atax)

AKTOBbIl
3an/KabuHeT
xopeorpagumn

CTafMoH
(8 nnoxyto
norogy
crnopT.3a/1, Kab.

CTagnoH
(8 nnoxyto
norogy
cnopT3an, unl
kab6.5)

CTafiMoH
(8 nnoxyto
norogy
cnopT3an vnp
Kab.5)

KabuHeT
xopeorpaguu

KabuHeT
xopeorpahuu
croprt.3an

mMegmaTeka
(cpesa, NATHUL,
Kab.No5 (vetBe[

kab.Ne5



